
Jahresdurchschnitt HG Auswil-Wyssbach 2015
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Rang Anzahl Streiche JG Gr. 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 4 2  82 2015 2014 MS Rangp.

1 Blaser Matthias 82 1 72 62 88 57 75 69 59 72 48 73 65 39 59 57 127 70 68 27 1187 74 16,04 16,77 -0,73 665 258

2 Lanz Stefan 88 1 0 62 74 66 73 63 67 59 62 70 71 73 69 65 137 70 76 18 1175 74 15,88 16,69 -0,81 678 276

3 Sigrist Beat 86 1 69 59 76 59 55 63 59 69 57 67 52 68 55 61 66 105 68 62 21 1191 78 15,27 15,80 -0,53 680 264

4 Schär Andreas 76 1 69 47 74 50 60 59 61 53 62 55 60 51 47 54 112 48 61 30 1053 74 14,23 15,65 -1,42 585 216

5 Ryser Daniel 80 2 54 57 64 45 56 66 69 50 59 58 68 37 65 56 59 106 50 66 17 1102 78 14,13 14,21 -0,08 637 217

6 Ryser Peter 82 1 60 53 73 55 58 61 65 50 54 66 43 66 49 64 42 114 53 51 24 1101 78 14,12 15,15 -1,03 597 221

7 Sigrist Matthias 84 3 63 53 60 49 56 58 58 54 56 40 48 51 110 52 56 26 890 66 13,48 12,28 1,20 431 131

8 Rentsch Fritz 57 2 65 48 59 54 54 52 58 46 61 58 34 57 58 33 112 51 61 20 981 74 13,26 13,43 -0,17 557 186

9 Zulliger Bruno 82 2 50 60 44 65 47 65 116 0 447 34 13,15 14,73 -1,58 219 74

10 Rentsch Thomas 84 2 17 61 43 59 63 63 50 116 26 23 521 42 12,40 14,69 -2,29 289 107

11 Haas Marcel 85 2 66 48 55 56 33 49 32 44 58 53 43 24 54 615 52 11,83 13,26 -1,43 442 102

12 Jakob David 86 3 61 40 53 37 36 44 50 46 34 52 58 57 55 55 41 28 94 39 54 27 961 82 11,72 11,51 0,21 520 124

13 Sommer Adrian 94 4 44 31 70 48 46 42 56 52 44 46 58 52 37 36 128 7 51 18 866 74 11,70 10,03 1,67 514 149

14 Gerber Rosmarie 87 4 52 40 41 39 42 42 35 47 43 44 28 41 49 40 42 94 41 10 770 74 10,41 8,28 2,13 450 69

15 Horisberger Walter 74 3 46 40 28 35 31 50 43 43 41 38 42 46 41 47 96 41 49 12 769 74 10,39 10,48 -0,09 436 58

16 Horisberger Hans 61 3 27 41 55 49 33 49 42 52 47 47 45 34 34 40 29 35 45 23 727 70 10,39 12,05 -1,66 493 107

17 Zulliger Ernst 45 4 46 22 50 39 39 33 80 40 44 15 408 42 9,71 10,03 -0,32 128 12

18 Haas Jonas 87 3 46 48 41 33 31 20 32 32 23 30 30 28 73 27 12 506 62 8,16 10,21 -2,05 242 5

19 Zaugg Andreas 92 4 53 27 20 24 32 43 46 20 33 18 20 34 49 35 49 39 46 10 598 74 8,08 8,64 -0,56 272 25

20 Wyss Priska 90 4 33 16 34 26 36 12 19 33 32 64 39 13 357 50 7,14 4,37 2,77 208 10

21 Zulliger Markus 69 4 38 15 40 27 25 24 10 35 10 37 37 25 26 21 23 34 79 37 8 551 78 7,06 7,31 -0,25 292 6

22 Ammann Christoph 97 4 35 27 43 25 28 25 2 26 36 10 27 34 34 40 19 0 411 66 6,23 8,04 -1,81 222 4

23 Blaser Urs 00 NW 12 22 25 20 32 111 20 5,55 3,56 1,99 79 0

24 Schweizer Ivan 01 NW 21 21 4 5,25

25 Nyffeler Jennie 97 4 27 12 19 33 91 20 4,55 2,81 1,74 19 0

26 Zulliger Dominik 01 NW 9 7 16 8 2,00 1,25 0,75 9 0

27 Zulliger Nick 02 NW 5 5 4 1,25 0,75 0,50 5 0

28 Strahm Sandro 01 NW 3 3 4 0,75 0,25 0,50 0

Streiche Mannschaft 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 44 72 72 72 64 64 64 72 1316
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16297 12,38 12,82 -0,44

Nummern/Spiel 3 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 2 2 0 3 2 1 0 1 23 1,21



Rangpunkte HG Auswil-Wyssbach 2015
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1 Lanz Stefan 88 27 29 29 26 28 25 23 30 30 29 276 Medaille

2 Sigrist Beat 86 29 23 21 27 20 29 20 26 18 29 22 264 Medaille

3 Blaser Matthias 82 30 19 30 30 20 30 16 30 27 26 258 Medaille

4 Ryser Peter 82 24 17 24 25 27 17 14 28 28 17 221 Medaille

5 Ryser Daniel 80 16 6 23 28 29 12 25 17 29 4 28 217 Medaille

6 Schär Andreas 76 27 14 27 24 25 15 28 15 25 16 216 Medaille

7 Rentsch Fritz 57 11 16 22 13 19 14 22 23 21 25 186 Medaille

8 Sommer Adrian 94 20 14 15 6 16 18 4 14 22 20 149

9 Sigrist Matthias 84 12 13 23 18 19 20 19 7 131

10 Jakob David 86 4 3 9 10 10 9 4 13 23 17 22 124

11 Rentsch Thomas 84 26 9 22 24 26 107

12 Horisberger Hans 61 10 13 5 18 6 14 15 6 11 2 7 107

13 Haas Marcel 85 10 21 23 0 11 3 4 23 7 0 102

14 Zulliger Bruno 82 20 22 4 28 74

15 Gerber Rosmarie 87 0 5 12 8 0 10 10 4 0 13 7 69

16 Horisberger Walter 74 0 0 7 0 10 8 10 0 4 10 9 58

17 Zaugg Andreas 92 0 0 2 8 14 0 1 0 0 25

18 Zulliger Ernst 45 3 7 2 12

19 Wyss Priska 90 0 6 0 3 0 0 1 0 10

20 Zulliger Markus 69 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 6

21 Haas Jonas 87 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 5

22 Ammann Christoph 97 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 4

23 Blaser Urs 00 0 0 0 0 0

25 Nyffeler Jennie 97 0 0


